
205 HELP WANTED 
Camp Counselors Top overnight 
Camps in Pocono Mtns. Over 40 ac- 
tivities- seeking counselors! Apply 
online at www.Dineforestcamp com 

Cruise line entry level on board posi- 
tions avail. Great benefits, seasonal/ 
yr.-round. 323-644-2102. 
_www.cruisecareers.com_ 

(BARTENDERS WANTED! 
$300/day potential, no exp. nec. 

Training provided. 
Call 1-800-965-6520 ext, 118. 

Needed: Native Finnish speakers to 
participate in speech production 
study. Will compensate $10/hour. 
Contact Dr. Redford for more info. 
redford@darkwing.uoregon.edu 

Get Involved In the Exciting 
World of Journalism! 

The Oregon Daily Emerald is 
seeking an assistant in the Spe- 
cial Publications and Classified 
Ads Department. We’re looking 
for enthusiastic, dependable de- 
tail oriented people seeking paid 
training & experience in design, 
lay-out, proof-reading, sales, and 
promotion.If you are computer 
savvy, interested in being part of 
one of the most sensational stu- 
dent professional teams on cam- 
pus, and need flexible hours, this 
job is perfect for you! Must be en- 
rolled UO student. Position be- 
gins ASAP. 

Applications are available at 
Suite 300, EMU 

Applications due by 5 p.m. 
Feb. 3 

The Oregon Daily Emerald is an 
equal opportunity employer, com- 
mitted to a culturally diverse 
workplace. 

Sigma Alpha Lambda, a national 
leadership & honors organization is 
seeking motivated students to begin 
a campus chapter. 
Contact us at: info@salhonors.org 
500 Summer camp positions. NY, 
PA, New England; teach tennis, 
LAX, baseball, basketball, soccer, 
swimming, nature, arts & crafts, 
gymnastics, www.summercampem 
Dlovment.com 1 -800-443-6428. 

Bartender Positions 
Make up to $300/shift. No exp. re- 
quired. 800-806-0085 ext. 1250. 

205 HELP WANTED 
Need Cash? $$$ 

Stars Cabaret in Salem is looking to 
hire attractive and personable adult 
entertainers. No experience needed. 
Will train the right candidate. Work in 
a safe, well managed, clean atmos- 
phere, that caters to upscale clients. 
Quality entertainers can earn as 
much as $600 a night. If interested, 
please call (503) 370-8063 to set up 
an audition. 

CAREGIVER/ HOMEMAKER 
For Eugene woman with MS. 12-25 
flexible eves. & weekend hrs/wk. 
$8.50/hr. Must drive. Congenial, 
non-smoker. Email resume to 
lmasneezer@aol.com 

RECREATION 
PROGRAM LEADERS needed to 
plan, organize, and oversee pro- 
gram activities for middle school- 
aged youth. 20+hrs/wk (grant- 
funded positions end 6/13/03). 
$8.87-$11.53/hr. Some benefits. 
Required application packets and 
job descriptions are available at 
the Willamalane Memorial Building 
Community Center, 765 A. St, 
Springfield, OR 97477. Applica- 
tions will be accepted until 2/7/03 
at 5 p.m. 
Drug-free workplace. EOE. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 

4 BDRM, 2 bath house near 
campus. 510-0277 or 554-1883. 

Fully remodeled 3 bdrm cottage 
3blks from the UofO, all new appli- 
ances, dishwasher, microwave, 
washer & dryer! Garbage service in- 
cluded. This is a must see! $895. 
343-6000. 

Newer 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 
w/d by shopping & bus, 

share yard, no dogs. $1200 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Five Bedrooms, 361 E. 12th. Close 
to campus, $1500 + utilities. 1st & 
last + dep. 345-2326. 

Two bdrm furnished apt. 4 blocks to 
UO. 1200 Ferry St. Available now. 
$510/mo. Parking, laundry, d/w, dis- 
posal. 343-3318. 

...: 

Place your heart in 
the Oregon Daily 

L Emerald. a 

Be a romantic and 
slide a heart my way. 

Valentine messages will publish 
in the Oregon Daily Emerald on 

Friday, February 14th write most 
Bring your heart in creative message 8c 

__ win a dinner for 
by February 12th two at The old 

LARGE, CLEAN & QUIET 
1 bdrm. 1/2 blk UO. Fully turn. Cov- 
ered parking. 1 apt. avail. 484-4103. 

MOVE IN BONUS 
1 week free rent 

Campus Twins 
735 E. 14th 

Studio, private bath 
Share kitchen/ all util. pd. 
$395 call Nat 434-9044 

Alderwood 
I860 Alder 

2 bedroom $650 
Studio $450 

Call Carl 686-0743 

Ferry Street Quads 
1728 Ferry 

$295 all utilities paid 
Call Linda 343-8911 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Almost new 1 bdrm. Close to 
campus. 510-0277 or 554-1883. 

Furnished apt. University Commons. 
4bdrm, 2ba, no smoking, $325/mo, 
$200 move-in incentive. Call Cor- 
rinne 242-6849 or (503) 816-2191 

220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
Oak Creek Apts. 2, 3 & 4 bdrm 
townhouses, Excellent Move-In Spe- 
cial! Call Willis 344-6540. 

1,2,3 BDRMS $495. to $695. Ex- 
tremely large, owner managed, UO 
10 blks. 2045 Willamette, 606-7942 

View Apartment! 
Newly remodeled 

Unusual corner with view 
Off-street parking 

1 bedroom & 1 bath 
Across the street from U0 

$495 
Call John at 434-9340 

Property Management 
Real Estate 

1339 Oak St., Suite 1 
344-1235 

Spacious 2 bedroom. Close to cam- 
pus. Laundry and dishwasher. 

Call 517-6448. 

Rivertowne Apartments 
Garden Style • Courtyard Views 

2 bdrm townhouses 
• Near Oakway & VRC • On bus line 

• On-site laundry 
Mon.-Fri. 1:30-4:30 

Saturday showings by appt. 
597 Country Club Rd. • 485-1422 

large 2 bdrm, 1.5 ba, laundry, new 
paint, dishwasher, near bus, 1935A 
W. 17th Ave. $575/mo 870-8300 

Two bedroom • $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 

Very nice 2 brdm. 670 East 15th. 
Parking, water/ garbage paid. $625+ 
deposit. 484-7469. 

Spacious 2 bdrm, 2 ba within walk- 
ing distance to campus, $650./mo 
no pets / section 8. Call 683-5862. 

MALLARD PROPERTIES 
Call for appt. to view #465-3825 

Studio: 15th & Hilyard, 
$375/mo. + dep., built-in storage 

Studio: 17th & Hilyard 
Onsite laundry. WSG free 

$395/mo. + dep. 

2 bdrm apt: 598 East 12th, 
W/D, new lights, floor & 

paint.WSG, parking 
$600/mo. + dep. 

Brand new 2 bdrm townhouse 
545 East 17th, avail. 3/1, 

$800/mo. + dep. 
Onsite laundry, micro/disposal/dw, 

gas fireplace, parking 
2 bdrm across the st. from campus. 
GWS included $595. 1825 Harris St. 
343-6000. 

Patterson Tower 
Elegant High Rise 

Spacious 1 & 2 bedroom 
• Close to the University 

• Laundry room on each floor 
• Cable included 

Mon.-Fri. 9:00-12:00 
Saturday showings by appt. 
1080 Patterson • 687-8155 

1965 Patterson St, 
Greenwood Apartments 

1- Bedroom, $555.00 
On-site laundry, Near Campus, Free 
Parking, Newly Renovated Interiors. 
Contact Noel 501-7319 / 683-4219 

Or Jeff 342-2183. 

★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★it* 
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PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 
Fully remodeled 3 bdrm cottage 
3blks from the UofO, all new appli- 
ances, dishwasher, microwave, 
washer & dryer! Garbage service in- 
cluded. This is a must see! $895. 
343-6000. 

APARTMENTS 

1359 Pearl #2 
1 bedroom. Range & refrigerator, new 
interior paint. Water/sewer/garbage paid! 
$400 +deposits. Lease. 

535 E. 14th #3 & #4 
1 & 2 bedroom units. Range & 
refrigerator. Water/sewer/garbage paid. 
$425/495 +deposits. Lease. 

Bell Real Estate 
| Call 688-2060 

campus coffee break 

daily grind > knight library 
hearth cafe > lawrence hall 

atrium cafe > Willamette hall 

Horoscope by Linda C. Black 
TODAY'S BIRTHDAY (Feb. 3). You can make 
a few bucks this year with beautiful things. 
Follow through on an idea you've had for a 

long time. It could be an investment, or fixing 
things, or your own creativity, but it's proba- 
bly not part of your regular job. Stretch. 
To get the advantage, check the day's rating: 
10 is the easiest day, 0 the most challenging. 
ARIES (March 21-April 19) Today is a 7 If 
you're wise, contemplation will replace 
action. You could move quickly, but maybe 
you shouldn't. Think about it. 
TAURUS (April 20-May 20) Today is a 6 
Don't be ruled by reason alone. Follow your 
intuition, too, and don't gamble now. There 
are too many variables. Play it safe. 
GEMINI (May 21-June 21) Today is a 6 Be 
quick without being hasty, wise without being 
rude. Compassion is the key. If you make 
your presentation more gentle, you'll be 
more effective. 
CANCER (June 22-July 22) Today is a 6 
Be optimistic, but don't rely too heavily on 
skills that you haven't fully mastered. There 
are a few problems you've not yet encoun- 
tered. Watch out. 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) Today Is a 6 This 
is not a good time for financial risks. Play it 
safe, even if it means telling a friend or loved 
one ’no." Same goes for buying yourself new 
toys. 
Vmo (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) Today Is a 6 
Big changes are now under way, so tempers 

might get short. Be the moderator and the 
voice of reason. They need your common 
sense 
LIBRA (Sept. 23-Oct. 22) Today is a 7 
Focus on something that needs to be done, 
and ignore attractive distractions. Anticipate 
complications. 
SCORPIO (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today is a 6 
Don't throw your money around, especially it 
it s to impress a person you like. That person 
likes you, too, but for your spiritual wealth, 
not your financial wealth. 
SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) Today is a 
6 You may feel rather bogged down, 
annoyed that you can t move more quickly. 
Actually, changes may need to be made. No 
need to rush. 
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) Today is a 6 

The more you learn, the more you discover 
you don't know. Don't let that keep you from 
studying. What you're acquiring is worth the 
annoyance. 
AQUARIUS (Jan. 20-Feb. 18) Today is a 7 
Reality rears its ugly head as you start to fig- 
ure out the costs. Don't look at it like there's 
only so much. Leave room for a few miracles. 
PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20) Today is a 6 
You could now take a fantasy and build a 

strong framework around it. This could be 
very interesting and even fun, although time- 
consuming. 
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MOVE IN BONUS 
1 week free rent 

Patterson Manor 
1085 Patterson 

1 bedroom $485 

Campus Plaza 
750 E. 18th -$650 
Call Eric 485-7208 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Campus Apartments 
2 bdrm units available now $550 

Office: 325 E. 18th, #6. 343-8545. 

225 QUADS 
Quads Available Now! $275, GWSE 
included. Call Chuck for a showing 
TODAY, 915-3354. 

Newer quads across the St. from 
campus. 1827 Harris St. $295/lease. 
$315 month-to-month. GWSE in- 
cluded. Call for showing. 343-6000. 

The Spot at 1472 Kincaid 
$295/mo. utilities included. 

Meals available. Co-ed. 
month-to-month ok. 501-4468. 

Female. 2533 Potter. $300 util, in- 
cluded. $150 deposit. No smoke, 
drugs or pets. 221-8507. 

UO 3 blocks; on busline to LCC. 
Lots of light. $300 includes utilities 
and kitchen use Laundry. Sorry, no 
smoking or pets. Bell Real Estate 
688.2060 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
South Eugene newly remodeled 3 
bdrm, 2 bath W/D, no pets/smok- 
ing, Direct bus to UO. $895/mo. 
3995 E. Amazon. 953-7336. 

Spacious 4 bdrm Hendricks Park 
home needs fun & responsible 
roommate. Any gender, orientation 
welcome. Maria or Britt, 345-1381. 

Three female students seeking a 
fourth female roommate to share a 
furnished 4 bdrm 2 ba apt., W/D 

incl. $365/mo. + 1/4 util. On direct 
UO busline near Auzten stadium. 

For winter and spring terms. 
Please no pets or drugs. Contact 

344-8417 or 915-8462 if 
interested. 

Oregon Daily Emerald 
Classifieds Online 

www.dailyemerald.com 

Stay at home mom, excellent care, 
affordable rates, infants to 5 yrs. 3 
openings. 7 yr. Call 342-2900. 

285 SERVICES 

24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

AMADEUS EDIT. Articles, books, 
dissertations, theses. Qualified, 
prompt, reasonable. Contact 461- 
4567 or AmadeusEdi@aol.com 

Oil the mark by Mark Parisi 
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Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Opera songs 
6 Bridge coup 

10 Columnist 
Bombeck 

14 Thickheaded 
15 Incas'home 
16 Circle 
17 Cruising perches 
19 Bronte heroine 
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